20
Heating Cable
MI
• Constant Output
• Impact Resistant, Heavy Duty
Size
• Exposure Temperature
to 1472°F (800°C)

TO
R
 M
AT
ER
IA
LS
Cable Reference Resistance
(ohm/m @20℃)
Diameter
(mm)
Max. Unjointed
Length (m)
Weight
(kg/km)
1H06562SA 6.560 4.0 120 66.40
1H05249SA 5.250 4.0 120 68.50
1H04265SA 4.265 4.0 400 52.50
1H03281SA 3.281 4.0 400 56.52
1H02789SA 2.789 4.0 400 58.75
1H02297SA 2.297 4.0 400 60.00
1H01640SA 1.640 4.0 400 60.90
1H01247SA 1.247 4.0 400 61.50
1H00984SA 0.984 4.0 400 58.30
1H00820SB 0.820 4.0 400 60.75
1H00656SB 0.658 4.0 400 61.42
1H00558SB 0.558 4.0 400 61.87
1H00492SB 0.492 4.0 400 61.36
1H00328SB 0.328 4.0 400 60.96
1H00262SB 0.262 4.0 400 60.61
1H00230SB 0.230 4.0 400 58.79
1H00197SB 0.197 4.0 400 60.02
1H00131SB 0.131 4.0 400 58.41
1H00118SB 0.118 4.0 400 60.32
1H00098SB 0.098 4.0 400 60.34
1H00066SQ 0.066 4.0 400 62.02
1H00052SC 0.052 4.0 400 62.00
1H00043SC 0.043 4.0 400 62.49
1H00033SL 0.033 4.0 400 58.11
1H00021SL 0.021 4.0 400 60.30
1H00013SL 0.013 4.6 310 78.50
1H00008SL 0.0080 5.8 160 129.33
1H00005SL 0.0055 5.0 210 120.15
1H00003SL 0.0033 6.1 140 164.65
1H00002SL 0.0026 6.5 125 189.38

23
Cable Reference Resistance
(ohm/m @20℃)
Diameter
(mm)
Max. Unjointed
Length (m)
Weight
(kg/km)
2L36089SF 36.089 3.8 1200 20.50
2L29527SF 29.527 3.8 1200 20.50
2L24606SA 24.606 3.8 1200 20.50
2L19685SA 19.685 3.8 1200 20.50
2L16404SA 16.404 3.8 460 57.60
2L13123SA 13.123 3.8 480 52.95
2L09022SA 9.022 3.8 480 53.14
2L08202SA 8.202 3.8 460 55.62
2L06562SA 6.562 4.0 415 61.97
2L05577SA 5.577 4.0 415 64.80
2L04593SA 4.593 4.5 415 69.70
2L03281SA 3.281 4.0 415 66.39
2L02297SB 2.297 4.0 415 61.02
2L01968ST 1.968 4.5 330 76.77
2L01640SB 1.640 4.0 330 81.87
2L01312SR 1.312 4.5 330 76.46
2L00984SB 0.984 4.0 415 71.15
2L00820SQ 0.820 4.0 415 65.37
2L00656SQ 0.656 4.0 415 63.82
2L00492SQ 0.492 4.0 415 61.87
2L00410SP 0.410 4.5 330 68.84
2L00328SQ 0.328 4.5 330 79.73
2L00279SQ 0.279 4.5 330 77.95
2L00230SQ 0.230 4.8 300 89.65
2L00164SQ 0.164 4.3 350 69.57
2L00131SC 0.131 4.8 300 87.92
2L00115SC 0.115 4.8 300 87.88
2L00098SC 0.098 4.5 330 79.08
300V Double Conductor
C,L
P
E,Q,R

N
D
U
C
TO
R
 M
AT
ER
IA
LS
No. Size
(mm) Bare LSF
1HH4.0 1 4.0 5.1 6.6 4.610 923
1HH6.0 1 6.0 4.6 7.7 3.080 719
1HH10.0 1 10.0 7.3 8.8 1.830 574
1HH16.0 1 16.0 8.3 9.8 1.160 446
1HH25.0 1 25.0 9.6 11.1 0.727 333
1HH35.0 1 35.0 10.7 12.2 0.524 273
1HH50.0 1 50.0 12.1 13.6 0.387 218
1HH70.0 1 70.0 13.7 15.2 0.268 174
1HH95.0 1 95.0 15.4 17.4 0.193 132
2HH1.5 2 1.5 7.9 9.4 12.100 511
2HH2.5 2 2.5 8.7 10.2 7.410 379
2HH4.0 2 4.0 9.8 11.3 4.610 326
2HH6.0 2 6.0 10.9 12.4 3.080 255
2HH10.0 2 10.0 12.7 14.2 1.830 197
2HH16.0 2 16.0 14.7 16.2 1.150 149
2HH25.0 2 25.0 17.1 19.1 0.727 107
Cable Reference
Bare Cable : CC
LSF Covered : CCX
Conductor Cable Diameter(mm) Approximate